
P R O S E C C O  H O U S E  S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S

All prices are GBP inclusive of 20% VAT  I   Card payments only
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final  bill

(following the code of best practice, service charge is shared among the staff)

 P rosecco House Spritz 
Berto Aperitivo
Fever Tree – Spring Soda Water 
Prosecco 

 C ampari Spritz 
Berto Bitter
Fever Tree – Sp ring Soda Water
Prosecco 

 L imoncello Spr itz
Limoncello
Fever Tree – Sp ring Soda Water
Prosecco 

Negroni Sbagliato
Berto Bitter
Berto Vermouth di Torino Superiore Bianco
Prosecco 

 S cintillio 
Vodka
Elderflower Liqueur
Prosecco 

 S ilver Angel 
Vodka
 Passion Fruit Pur ee, Crème de Peche, Apple Juice
Prosecco 

 Z enzero Fizz 
Ginger Liqueur
Lime Juice
Prosecco 

 R ussian Spring Punch 
Vodka
Fresh Raspberries
Crème de Framboise, Crème de Cassis, Lemon Juice 
Prosecco 

Non-Alcoholic Cocktail

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£13.50

£12.50

£13.50

£10.00



C L A S S I C  C O C K T A I L S

 O ld Fashioned £13.50
Bourbon
Angostura Bitter
Sugar

  Whiskey Sour £13.50

Bourbon
Egg White
Lemon Juice
Gomme syrup

  Amaretto Sour £13.50

Amaretto liqueur
Egg White
Lemon Juice
Gomme syrup

  Negroni
Berto Dry Gin
Berto Vermouth di Torino Superiore Rosso 
Berto Bitter 

  Moscow Mule
Vodka
Lime Juice
Ginger Beer

 D ry Martini
Berto Dry Gin
Dry Vermouth

 E spresso Martini
Vodka
Coffee Liqueur 
Sugar Syrup
Espresso

  Margarita
Tequila
Lime Juice
Triple Sec

£13.50

£12.50

£12.50

£13.50

£13.50

All prices are GBP inclusive of 20% VAT  I   Card payments only
A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your final  bill

(following the code of best practice, service charge is shared among the staff)




